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
Submit on down.

DIVORCE

$595 Down
NORTH WILMINGTON

Lovely 2 bdrm. Hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpel-, 
disposal, fenced and land­ 
scaped yard with attached 
garage. Large yard and as 
cleans as a whistle inside & 
out. A real cutie. 4'/2 % 
loan to vet or non-vet. Stea 
this one. Payments like 
rent.

Leaving Town
This immaculate 3 bedrm 
home has loads of features. 
Hardwood floors, wall-to- 
wall carpet, service porch 
thermo, disposal, fireplace 
sliding glass doors thai 
open onto a spacious patio 
with cabana In delightfully 
landscaped yard. It Is com­ 
pletely fenced & has large 
attached double garage 
Near schools and new shop­ 
ping center. Best offer 
Submit on down.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 8-2294
M750 for this one bdrm. home on 
an R-7 corner lot. Has one car 
garage and n double garage. Room 
for another house In rear.

Near Nativity school. 7 bdrm stuc 
co, Fireplace, dining room, car 
petlnq throunhout. Patio. C- 
zoned. Only $15,950.

Fern School district. Lovely '. 
bdrm. frame In best location. Fire 
placp, Pulman bath. Has large 
rumpus room with fireplace, Pull 
man bath. $18,000.

Duplex, l bdrm. each side. Hard 
wood floors, earft*«, County loca 
tlon. $11,950.

$1500 down. Only $10,950 for this 
attractive 7 bdrm frame. Hdwd 
tile, fireplace, rumpus room In 
rear with fireplace. Small lot 
Close In Torrance.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torr*nce Blvd.

FA 8-0421
No Down to Gl

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena
Wilmington & Bay

Area
We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $11,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

DRIVE BY
3713 Manhattan Beach Blvd.

< Room   9 Bedroom
Monterey Stucco 

Close to St. Catherine Church and 
School. Immaculate Inside and out 
Wall to wall carpeting. Many ex 
tras. Priced to sell. Try $1500 dn

Bob Fordiani
9212 S. Western Ave. 

Phone PL 4-9291

See This Today 
Torrance

Delightful J bedroom and family 
room, bath and »'«, hardwood 
floors, unit heat, rear living room, 
Patio, floodlights, 2", yrl . Old. 
Taxei, Insurance Included In pay 
ments.

Courtesy to Realtors

Vera Fink, Realtor 
OR 7-1125 OR 8-3338

Full Price 118,110 
3 bdrm. vacant 

O.I. Repair 4', ',

This lovely 3 bdrm. home Is located 
West of Hawthorne Blvd. and south 
Of the May Co. Features hdwd. 
floor*, double eariot, large kitchen 
with eating area, disposal, lots of 
tile, stall shower, fenced yard and 
4"«% loan. Will pay only $88 per 
mo. Including taxes and Insurance. 
Takes $3400 down. No 7nd trust 
deeds. Por appointment to sep call
PR 6-0477 DA 4-499]

JUST LISTED
Beautiful redwood home on corner 
lot In Manhattan. Two bedroom*, 
dining area, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, disposal, near beach, schools 
and chopping. 111,750. Good FHA 
financing.

Jay Woodward
RSALTOR

SOI N. Bepulveda. Manhattan 
PR 4-2772, PR 4 1171

BY OWNER, O.I. resale 3 bedrm., 
1*4 bath, fenced, w. to w. carpet­ 
ing, fireplace, soft water. $11,900, 

$7500 down or submit. DA 3-0911.

Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Sale 16

McEwen, Realtors
3 bdrm. stucco age 3 years. Built for 

Gl, has block fence, Well land­ 
scaped. Clean 2 car garage. Home 
Is Immaculate. Takes about $4000 
to take over Gl loan.

3 bdrm. and den home in South 
Torrance. Must sell now at a re­ 
duced price. Seller transferred. 
Property has state Gl. Must re­ 
finance or get qualified buyer. 
Would consider a trade on the 
down.. Deflnlntely must sell. We 
have the key.

2 bdrm. home with 2* dens In ex­ 
cellent tract and location. Built In 
stove. Enlarged kitchen. Sliding 
plate glass doors. Extra special 

2 car garage. Fenced yard. Priced 
under $18,000.

3 bdrm. home with 18x20 guest 
room with real fireplace In R-2 
zone and on alley. The bdrms. 
are extra sited. $18,000 would buy 
It. «

Good Kettler Knolls. 2 bdrm. home. 
We are asking $12,000 might take 
less If cash out. It Is a little ex­ 
tra built.

7 bdrm. home on large lot needs a 
good cleaning. Has extra room 
for addition and resale. 'Course 
money wll talk.

Good big lot In Lomita. Asking 
$8,500. Own terms, or will sub­ 
ordinate.

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cobrillo Ave., DA 6-7175

Just a Block from 
Thrifti-Mart

In spotless condition. 2-bedroom stucco home. Carpet­ 
ed, nardwood floors. Brick patio area. Available on FHA 
terms or buyer can assume existing G. I. loan.

Owner Desperate
Conveniently located on Inglewood Ave. In Lawndate, near the new high 
school. Attractive 2 bedroom stucco, 8 years old, with large attached serv­ 
ice room. Lot Is level and yard Is fenced. Price lust reduced to $8950.

Russ Givens, Realtor
1010 PIER AVENUE 
PR 4-2428, FR 4-1018

HERMOSA 
EVE'S. 4-1235

Custom Styled Homes

ONLY THREE LEFT
MODERN OR PROVINCIAL, 3 bedrooms end dining room, 1 baths, forced 
air heating, built-in range and oven, hardwood floors, fireplace, wall-to- 
wall carpeting, lath and plaster walls. Only *1«,99S to $18,250. From 
$1500 down.

THE MCCARTHY co, SALES AGENT
Open Doily 10 a.m. 7 p.m. 
223RD AND PENNSYLVANIA AVE.

One Block East of Crenshaw

$50 Down
(Not a misprint)

3 BEDROOMS-2-CAR OARAGE

OLDtR BUT NICE

$99 per Month
OWNER

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
or Come to Address 

1333 SOUTH HAWTHORNE BLVD., HAWTHORNE

3 & 2-bdrm. Duplex
A real wonderful 3 and 7 bdrm. 
duplex In central Torrance ,ln ex­ 
cellent condition. Has larte double 
detached garage, wall to wall car­ 
peting, water softner, new alumi­ 
num sitting |oto. will exchange for 
home In Torrance Plaza or Gar­ 
dens.

Total price MO,»eJ

Very Neat Package
Here Is a 3 bdrm. home In excel­ 
lent condition. With sprinklers In 
rear. Completely repainted through­ 
out. Asking price 110,500. Call MS 
on this one.

Ken Miller
Realtor

3325 Torrancf Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 8-1049

$995 Down in Southwood
Gl resale, 3 bdrm. 7 baths. Immac­ 
ulate condition. Owner transferred. 
Must sell.

Will FHA High
1 bdrm. and den, 7 baths, fan over 
stove, disposal, mercury switches, 
Insulated and weatherstrlpped. 
Sprinklers. Low down.

LISTINGS WANTED 

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open » to I

Modern 
3-Bedroom

By Owner
f>4 yrs. aid. a>W W Carpet
013500 Down 9Drapes
a)Forced Air 0Built Ins
0 Disposal t)l-g. kitchen

1712 W. 242nd St.
Lomita 

DA 6-7837

Redondo Beach
Nice 7-bedrom home on large R-l

$1500 Down
Full Price 19800 

Balance less than rent

Sentinel Realty
353 S LM Brea

I nt It wood 
OR MITf ives. Call OR 1-4S54

4 Bedrms., 2 Baths
VACANT OPEN

UW down   IIS.fTS. New w to w 
carpets, beautifully redecorated, 4 
years old. Must sell this week, t 
block* west of Crenshaw.

18020 FRMANITA
OR 8-9055

PL 4-7830 Evenings

Gardena
O.l.'s no downs. Small rosts and 
Impounds only. Mt.7f per month 
Including principal and Interest. 
Near everything.

Don's Specials
Beautiful 3 Bdrm.

Bath and three-quarters, built-in 
stove, block fence, owner has 
bought larger home. This Is a buy 
at $18,250.

3 Bedroom
m bath, on 4jo East 137th street 
In Hawthorne. $12,500. Submit on 

down.

§0x140 R 3 lot. $9000. Submit on dn. 

C-3 Lot 60x125, Lomita. $10,950.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

$500 DOWN

This Week's Special
4 room, 3-bedrm. stucco home. Oln- 
Ino room, breakfast bar, living 
room ruj Included. Service porch 
with lots of storage cabinets, 3 
mln. walk to El Camlno College. 
There I* more to tell so make a 
date to see.

Full Price $15.950 

Open Evenings

Lawler Realty
U34J S. Crtnshaw 

DA 3 «550 PA V«S»

HOW ABOUT THIS I An excellent 3 
bdrm. 2 bath home with fireplace. 
Near stores and schools, cedar block 
fence, oarbaoc disposal, 2 car oar­ 
age. This home has everything 
Including a saleable price of $18,500. 
4Mi"*- loan.

HOWARD PERCY 
Realtor

FA 8-4636
Evenings FR 4-2896

$1500 DOWN 
fall Price, $14,950 

This Immaculate 3 bdrm. home is 
located West of Hawthorne Blvd., 
within walking distance to malor 
shopping center. It features double 
garage, hdwd. floors, disposal, large 
kitchen, acoustic rellinv, fenced 
yard, and many other features. 
(Vacant). Must sacrifice for a 
quick sale. Por appointment to 
see call 
PR 60477 DA 4-4*95

Homos ror Sal*

Victoria Knolls
Torr

OS 9-3613

By Owner
3 bdrm. house, Torrance. Nice 
neighborhood, near Del mo Shop­ 
ping Center, schools. Drapes, car­ 
pet, fenced, dbl. garage.

PL 5-6817

rrance
Clean 3 bedroom home Fireplace, 
hurdwood floor*. Lower level c<*n 
be connect«»d Into large rumpus 
room. 25713 Crest Road.

DA 6-2912

3 BDRM. ft DIN, t BATHS, dish 
washer, carpets and drapes. Many 
extras, lovely home.

Call us to tee thi«

Joe Byrne, Realtors 
FR 5-2561

Eves.
PR 3-M4', S-4437, 5414«. 519*7
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OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN HOUSE SOUTHWEST PARK

G.I. RESALE

SUNDAY, JUNE 7 11 a. m. to 5 p. m. 

5148 Deelane Street, Torrance
Lovely 3-bedroom. Hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpets, drapes, 
many extras. Excellent condition. Full price $16,500. $2500 down 
will handle.

HOLDER REAL ESTATE
1302 Wilmington Blvd. Wilmington 
Office, TE 5-] 170 Home, TE 4-3296

SACRIFICE   TRY $1500 DOWN
3 bedroom and a « bath. Built-in oven and range. Carpeting. De­ 
tached 2-car garage. G.I. loan. About $13,000.

3 & DEN   I and 3/4 BATH. $15,950--  — ~ j^ . T _, 
Ideal for small budget and targe family. Plenty of room to expand 
50x150 lot. Built-in oven and ranoe. Wired 220. Try $2000 down
Terms.

$6800 FULL PRICE   $995 DOWN
So much tor so little, 3. bedroom, garage. Large size kitchen, service 
porch, newly painted. Completely fenced. Priced to sell.

Edward Garry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near new Soufh Bay Shopping Center)

READY 
REALTY
$14,500 Full Price 
3 Bedrm. Beauty

This lovely home has hdwd. 
floors, spacious bedrooms, 
service porch and n^wly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
60x165 ft. lot. Fully land­ 
scaped and fenced. Large 
double garage. Hurry, this 
one can't last.

$895 Down
3 bedroom, tile stall show­ 
er and bath. Hardwood 
floors, thermostat, loads of 
cabinets and wardrobe 
closet space. Large double 
qarage and other modern 
features. 4'/? % loan to vet 
or non-vet. Out of state 
credit o.k. and no qualify­ 
ing or red tape.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Todays Best
3 bdrm. and-family room, 1 and  » 
bath home. Better than new. Fea­ 
tures fireplace, forced air heat, 
built-in range and oven. Fenced 
yard, double garage. Don't be too 
late. Only $19,950 total. Submit 
your terms.

G.I.' Resale
Plain 3 bdrm. home In choice are* 
near schools and new shopping 
area. Includes carpeting, family 
kitchen, fenced and landscaped 
yard. Low payments, 4 l a rr loan. 
See this today. Only $14,500.

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay Shopping

2-bedroom older frame house on 
40x230 R-2 zoned lot. Near West­ 
ern Ave. Payments like rent.

$1000 DOWN
Vacant. Beautiful Sun Ray home. 
3 bedroom*, 1 v% baths, fireplace, ( 
built-in oven, range and breakfast 
nook Sliding glass door* to cinder I 
block fenced r«ar yard. Double 
garage. Only 2 years old.

C. C. Christianson 
Realtor

2 Offices to Serve You 
OS 6-0125 3328 W. Campton Blvd. 

OS 9-3333   14409 S. Prairie

Heap o' Living 
Plus Incomfe

If you are Interested In a beauti­ 
ful 3-bedroom or den home. Im­ 
mediate occupancy, plus two other 
rented homes In excellent condi­ 
tion, then this property Is well 
worth your time Investigating. New 
home has built-in acoustical ceiling, 
1% baths, plus many more other 
outstanding appointments. 
P.S.: Construction Is the best. 
$34,000  terms.

Chris Sorenson 
Realtor

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Evenings: FR 50449

LOMITA
6 modern units on five corner lot. 
All on one level. 4 1-bdrm. apts., 
furnished, 2 2 bdrm. apts., unfur­ 
nished. Income $480 month. Good 
terms. Price $42,000.

Elsie Neess, Realtor
304 Telon Place 

Palos Verdes Estates 

FR S»053 FR 5-8092 

FR 5-5063

} bedrooms, double garage, dining 
room, large lot, $11.500.

3 bedrooms, 1'> baths, good area, 
lareg lot. $18.500, $1000 down. $140 
month.

3 bedrooms, $12,950 submit down.

4 bedrooms, Ufe baths, forced air 
heat, fireplace, etc., only $19,000.

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate & Construction

15328 Vermont Ave., Gardena
DA 4-1757

WS DOWN 
3 Bdrms.. 1 Baths 
Gl Resale 4'*-v

Thl» exceptional home Is located 
West of the Broadway It Seari 
shopping center. It has rear lly- 
Ingroom with large plkture window, 
double garage, hdwd. floors, bath 
off of master bdrm., spacious 
wardrobe closets, nicely landscaped, 
 lock wall fenre and Interior. Just 
redecorated. Only 2 years old and 
In a prime location. For appoint­ 
ment to see call 
DA 4 499S FR A-04W

S102 Merrll Street, Torrence 
Just off Ante Avenue

$!7TJO Full Prlc* 
6 room. 3 bedroom, l»« baths. Va­ 
cant, ready for occupancy. Will 
trade or exchange 1st or IrM trust 
deeds.

PL 3-2588

"Note" 

$3000 Down
Torrance

Lovely 3 bedroom stucco home, i 
years old. 1400 sq. ft., hardwcKX 
floors, wall to wall carpets, drapet 
included, fireplace, extensive bricl 
work glass sliding doors onto pa tie 
natural cabinets, built-in stove f 
oven. Fan and disposal, doublt 
garage.

Call Us to See 

Kay Porter, Realtor
17224 South Crenshaw 

DA 3-7324 Days or Eve'1

17

TRADE
My Home Your Lot

I will trade equity In 2100 so. tt. 
home in Plco Riviera for a large 
R-2 or R-3 lot. No agents.

OS 5-1176, Days 
TO 2-5477, Evenings

Let* for Salt (Business

M2  75x797
with old house, »5xlIS next do 
Is available also.

R. D. Gulliver
Real Estate a.nd Construction 
15328 Vermont Ave , Gardena

DA 4-5757

Income Property for Sale 94

TRADE OR SELL 
237 North Nevler St., San Pedro. 
(approx. 6 blocks E. of Western 
off First St.) 4 unit frame, chance 
to live rent free.

LOOK AT THESE ADVANTAGES
1. No rental problems.
2. Exterior beautifully decorated.
3. l bdrm. each, also wall bed In 

living room.
4. Furnished.
5. Close to transportation, shopping 
& schools.
«. Payments only $110 month. 
7. Income $170 month.

ALL FOR t17,e$o

Trade vour equity UP or down or 
will trade for 1st or 2nd trust deed.

Don't wait on this for temorrgw will 
be too late.

PL 7-«»4?

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrence to each office. 
Will lease all or part Excellent 
location «an Carson near Western.

FA 8-7501 FR S-940J

REAL ESTATE OFFICE
Insurance & Income Tax 

Owner seriously III. 
ELMER EPPERSON

1409 Sartori. Torranc* 
FA 8-0516

Business Properties 
Por Sale er Lease

CHOICE
CHAIN STORE BUSlNfSS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
$12$ MONTH

1223
FA

El Prado


